
Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

The Academies Charter Management Organization
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1189  •  Visalia, CA 93279

Website: www.theacademiescharters.org
559/429-4351  •  fax 559/622-3237

Grades K-8  •  ADA 880
(chartered by Tulare County Office of Education)

 
Karin Aure, Ed.D., Superintendent (kaure@theacademiescharters.org)...............................................429-4351
Stacey Nelson, Administrative Manager (snelson@theacademiescharters.org)............................... .......429-4351
Shauna Dolin, Human Resources Director (sdolin@theacademiescharters.org)..................................429-4351
Katie Roepke-Brenner, School Nurse (kroepke-brenner@theacademiescharters.org)...........622-3236/730-7422
Corey Morse, Director of Special Education (jtanner@theacademiescharters.org)..............................622-3236
Claudia Van Groningen, Operations Director (claudiav@theacademiescharters.org)..........................429-4351

Board of Directors
Alex Tietjen..............................................................................................................................................Chair
Christina Gutierrez...........................................................................................................................Vice Chair
Mary Aceves....................................................................................................................................... Secretary
Marilou Monsivais.............................................................................................................................. Treasurer
Sheridyn Blain......................................................................................................................................Member
Craig Wheaton, Ed.D.......................................................................................................................... Member
Harold Rollin........................................................................................................................................Member

Board Meeting Date: third Tuesday of the month

Elementary and Middle Schools

Blue Oak Academy, TK-8, 28050 Road 148, Visalia 93292
Staci Soares, Principal (ssoares@blueoakacademy.org)
Wendy Anderson, Office Assistant (wendyanderson@blueoakacademy.org)........................................730-7422

Sycamore Valley Academy, TK-8, 6832 Avenue 280, Visalia 93277
Corey Morse, Principal (cmorse@sycamorevalleyacademy.org)
Joy George, Office Assistant (jgeorge@sycamorevalleyacademy.org)....................................................622-3236


